

## THE SET TRUMS for Minnesota students!

Thursday, May 2nd • 5-8 PM La Doña Cervecería, Minneapolis





Put on your thinking cap and make a difference for young people in our communities as a sponsor of ACES's third annual *Tacos & Trivia for Minnesota Students!* 

Join the ACES Associate Board for the third annual Tacos & Trivia for Minnesota students! La Doña Cervecería will donate \$1 to ACES for every drink sold in their Minneapolis taproom between 5-8pm. Grab a pint and stick around for a friendly game of original pub-style trivia. Community connection, awesome prizes, and lots of fun – all in support of ACES's mission to eliminate education disparities and help students thrive!

## **Sponsorship Levels & Benefits**

Level	Recognition	Hosted Drinks	Trivia	All-Star Evening
<b>Genius</b> \$1,000	Name & logo on event materials and signage	One complimentary drink for each member of your trivia team (up to 6 people)	Verbal recognition by trivia host and named recognition as sponsor of trivia round of your choice*	Includes two (2) Varsity Tickets to the <u>ACES All-</u> <u>Star Evening</u> , May 23 at The Fillmore Minneapolis
Brainiac \$500	Name & logo on event materials and signage	One complimentary drink for each member of your trivia team (up to 6 people)		
Prodigy \$250	Name & logo on event materials and signage			

<sup>\*</sup>Subject to availability, first come, first served. Trivia round categories include Sports, General Knowledge, Student Questions (questions written by ACES students), and Athlete Matching Round.

## **About ACES**

ACES is an innovative out-of-school time program that brings math and social-emotional learning to life for Minnesota students. Since 1994, our hands-on STEM curriculum, individual mentorship, and unique experiential learning opportunities have helped thousands of middle schoolers develop crucial academic and life skills – all through the exciting lens of sports! In partnership with Minnesota's professional and collegiate sports teams, ACES is tackling the academic opportunity gap and preparing students to succeed in school, career, and community.

## **About the Associate Board**

The ACES Associate Board is a volunteer group of young professionals committed to advancing ACES's mission to reduce the academic opportunity gap and prepare students to thrive. The Associate Board works to broaden ACES's base of support, leads a series of movement-building events including *Tacos & Trivia*,, and builds a bench of future leaders.

To become a *Tacos & Trivia* sponsor, please contact Taylor Anderson, Director of Development & Communications, at <a href="mailto:tayloranderson@aces4kids.org">tayloranderson@aces4kids.org</a> or 952-688-1590.